

Professor Patrick H.M. Loh
Advisory Board Member
Centre for Governance and Sustainability
NUS Business School
National University of Singapore
Honorary Life Professor, Singapore University of Social Sciences
Academic Council Member, Global Fintech Institute

Professor Patrick H.M. Loh is Chairman and Co-Founder of Singapore Sciences and SINOAGRO Group. Professor Loh's distinguished and illustrious career spanned more than 2 decades both in the academic and corporate world, where he is a professor, chairman and advisor in many institutions and organisations.

In 2023, Professor Patrick Loh was conferred the inaugural Honorary Professor in Perpetuity (life-long) title by the Singapore University of Social Sciences (SUSS). The honorary title was conferred in recognition of Professor Loh's outstanding and distinguished contributions to SUSS and for the leadership in advancing of the University on many fronts. The conferment of Professor in Perpetuity (life-long) title is especially significant as Professor Patrick Loh is the only senior SUSS faculty member to receive such an honour.

Professor Loh is also a Professor at Singapore University of Social Sciences' College of Lifelong and Experiential Learning and the School of Science & Technology; as well as a Professor at WA State Agricultural & Biotechnology Centre, School of Agricultural Sciences, Crop Biotechnology Research Group - College of Environmental and Life Sciences at Murdoch University.

Board appointments include Advisory Board member at the Centre for Governance and Sustainability, National University of Singapore School of Business; Board Director of Murdoch Singapore Pte Ltd in Singapore; and the

Centre for Governance and Sustainability
Advisory Board Member Professor Patrick Loh CV – September 2023

Honorary Founding Member of College of Business, Murdoch Business School at Murdoch University; and Chairman, Science and Engineering Cluster in the School of Science & Technology at the Singapore University of Social Sciences. In October 2021, Professor Loh was appointed Research & Development Scientific Adviser at Panasonic Factory Solutions Asia-Pacific in Singapore. In 2022, he became a Member of the Academic Council of Global Fintech Institute.

In addition to Professor Loh's academic and corporate accomplishments, he is also a pioneering bioentrepreneur as a practising plant scientist in Singapore, where he successfully establish the commercial application of biological and molecular techniques to plant and crop improvements in the agro-based industries in the ASEAN region.

In recognition of his leadership to the community, Professor Loh was conferred the Bintang Bakti Masyarakat (BBM – The Public Service Star) in 2006 and the Pingkat Bakti Masyarakat (PBM – The Public Service Medal) in 2001 by His Excellency, the President of the Republic of Singapore.

Updated 5 September 2023